Leo
Meet Leo
Extremely powerful
and resilient, Leo adds
safety to dark areas
•	 4 different lumen packages from 7500 to
20 000 lm
•	 Asymmetrical light distribution – ideal for

cable ends with 1 mm²
cross section
Ordering guide
Integral photocell
Leo’s integral photocell can easily be activated/deactivated
by using the on/off switch on the back of the product. If the
photocell is activated, Leo will automatically light from dusk
til dawn. (Operation level: approx. 20 lux ON, 75 lux OFF)
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
LEO LED FL IP66 75W 840 PC 4.1 LEO75W
LEO LED FL IP66 100W 840 PC 4.2 LEO100W
LEO LED FL IP66 150W 840 PC 7.1 LEO150W
LEO LED FL IP66 200W 840 PC 7.1 LEO200W
Performance guide
	 L	 W 	 H
LEO LED FL IP65 75W 840	 272	 67	 347
LEO LED FL IP65 100W 840	 272	 67	 347
LEO LED FL IP65 150W 840	 366	 72	 456
LEO LED FL IP65 200W 840	 366	 72	 456
L W
H
Leo LED FL IP65 75W 840 PC
Wattage
(W)
Mounting
height (m)
Width (W)
x Length
(L)(m)
Average
Horizontal
Illuminance
Uni-
formity
(Uo)
Aiming
Angle
(α)
75 6 10 x 15 22 0.296 20
Leo LED FL IP65 100W 840 PC
Wattage
(W)
Mounting
height (m)
Width (W)
x Length
(L)(m)
Average
Horizontal
Illuminance
Uni-
formity
(Uo)
Aiming
Angle
(α)
100 6 10 x 15 30 0.254 20
Leo LED FL IP65 150W 840 PC
Wattage